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Exhibit A
Master Service List

Party / Function CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel to Airgas USA, LLC and its related entities Airgas, Inc. Mr. David Boyle david.boyle@airgas.com

Counsel to Apollo Global Management, LLC and certain of its affiliated funds Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Ashleigh L. Blaylock blaylocka@akingump.com

Counsel to Apollo Global Management, LLC and certain of its affiliated funds Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Ira S. Dizengoff & Philip C. Dublin
idizengoff@akingump.com
pdublin@akingump.com

Counsel to Apollo Global Management, LLC and certain of its affiliated funds Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

Stephen Baldini, Sara Brauner, Brian Carney, Sarah J. 
Crow, Antonio Delgado, Sam Dostart, Kemoy Foster, 
Lauren Lifland, Marie-Dumesle Mercier, William Mongan, 
Deborah Newman, Zeke Pariser, & Jessica Watters

sbaldini@AkinGump.com
sbrauner@akingump.com
bcarney@akingump.com
sjcrow@AKINGUMP.com
adelgado@AKINGUMP.com
sdostart@akingump.com
kfoster@AKINGUMP.com
llifland@akingump.com
mmercier@akingump.com
wmongan@AKINGUMP.com
djnewman@akingump.com
zpariser@akingump.com
jwatters@akingump.com

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors Aurelius Capital Partners, LP Attn Dan Gropper dgropper@aurelius-capital.com
Counsel to S.D. Warren Company dba Sappi Fine Paper North America; 
Counsel for Motion Industries, Inc. Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP Kimberly J. Robinson kim.robinson@bfkn.com
Counsel for Calumet Penreco LLC Barnes & Thornburg LLP Mark R. Owens mowens@btlaw.com

Counsel to Creditor United Parcel Service, Inc. Bialson, Bergen & Schwab, A Professional Corporation Lawrence M. Schwab, Esq. & Kenneth T. Law, Esq. Klaw@bbslaw.com

Counsel to GE Capital Equity, Inc Bingham McCutchen LLP Edwin E. Smith, Esq. & Matthew J. Cursio, Esq.

edwin.smith@bingham.com

matthew.cursio@bingham.com

Counsel to GE Capital Equity, Inc Bingham McCutchen LLP
Stephen M. Miklus, Esq., Julia Frost-Davies, Esq., & 
Amelia C. Joiner

stephen.miklus@bingham.com
julia.frost-davies@bingham.com
amelia.joiner@bingham.com 

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors BlueMountain Credit Alternatives Master Fund L.P. Attn Mark P. Kronfeld, Managing Director mkronfeld@bmcm.com
Counsel to Colden Corporation Bond, Schoeneck & King PLLC Camille W. Hill, Esq. chill@bsk.com
Counsel to SAP America, Inc. Brown & Connery, LLP Attn Donald K. Ludman dludman@brownconnery.com
Counsel to Oracle America, Inc., successor-in-interest to Oracle USA, Inc. 
(“Oracle”), and Oracle Credit Corporation Buchalter Nemer, A Professional Corporation Shawn M. Christianson, Esq. schristianson@buchalter.com
Counsel to Eagle Protective Services Buckley King LPA Lisa Arlyn Lowe, Esq. Hochheiser@buckleyking.com
Counsel to Albéa Americas, Inc. Capehart & Scatchard, P.A William G. Wright Esq. wwright@capehart.com
Counsel to S.P.A.M.I S.r.l. Carter, Ledyard & Millburn LLP Aaron R Cahn bankruptcy@clm.com
Counsel to Evonik Corporation Connell Foley LLP Attn Stephen V Falanga sfalanga@connellfoley.com
Counsel to i) the Ad Hoc Committee of Holders of First Lien Notes, ii) The Bank 
of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A., as First Lien Trustee, and iii) BOKF, 
NA, as First Lien Successor Trustee Dechert LLP Attn: Michael J. Sage, Esq. and Brian E. Greer, Esq.

michael.sage@dechert.com
brian.greer@dechert.com

US Department of Justice Department of Justice US Attorney General Commercial Litigation Branch askdoj@usdoj.gov
Counsel to The Dow Chemical Company, et al. Dilworth Paxson LLP Gregory A. Blue gblue@dilworthlaw.com
Counsel to The Dow Chemical Company, et al. Dilworth Paxson LLP Scott J. Freedman sfreedman@dilworthlaw.com

Counsel to Chemtura Corporation Duane Morris LLP Gerard S. Catalanello, Esq. & Gia G. Incardone, Esq. 
gcatalanello@duanemorris.com
ggincardone@duanemorris.com 

Receivable Management Services ("RMS") as authorized agent for EMC 
Corporation EMC Corporation c/o Receivable Management Services ("RMS") Ronald.Rowland@iqor.com

Counsel to i) The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A., as indenture 
trustee for the (i) 8.875% First-Priority Senior Secured Notes and (ii) 9.0% / 9.5% 
Second-Priority Springing Lien Notes and ii) The Bank of New York Mellon Trust 
Company, N.A., as indenture trustee for the 11.5% Senior Subordinated Notes Emmet, Marvin & Martin LLP Edward P. Zujkowski, Esq. ezujkowski@emmetmarvin.com

In re MPM Silicones, LLC 
Case No. 14-22503 (RDD) Page 1 of 3

14-22503-rdd    Doc 685    Filed 07/17/14    Entered 07/17/14 15:36:52    Main Document  
    Pg 3 of 9



Exhibit A
Master Service List

Party / Function CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel to Troy Chemical Company, Inc. Epstein Becker & Green, P.C. Wendy G. Marcari, Esquire wmarcari@ebglaw.com
Counsel to Troy Chemical Company, Inc. Epstein Becker & Green, PC Wendy G. Marcari wmarcari@ebglaw.com
Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors Fischback USA In Attn Kirk Chadwick kirk.chadwick@fi-usa.com
Counsel to landlord and guaranteed party, BMR-Landmark at Eastview LLC, a 
Delaware limited liability company (“BMR-Landmark”) Foley & Lardner LLP Derek L Wright DLWright@foley.com
Counsel to landlord and guaranteed party, BMR-Landmark at Eastview LLC, a 
Delaware limited liability company (“BMR-Landmark”) Foley & Lardner LLP Victor A Vilaplana VAVilaplana@foley.com

Counsel to Globe Metallurgical, Inc. Fox LLP Andrew I. Silfen & Beth M. Brownstein
andrew.silfen@arentfox.com
beth.brownstein@arentfox.com

Counsel to BOKF, NA, as First Lien Successor Trustee Frederic Dorwart, Lawyers Frederic Dorwart & Samuel S. Ory
vvessels@fdlaw.com
jalexander@fdlaw.com

Counsel to Praxair, Inc. Gibbons P.C. Dale E. Barney Dbarney@Gibbonslaw.com

Counsel to RA Mueller, Inc. and DXP Enterprises, Inc. Gray Reed & Mcgraw, P.C. Micheal W. Bishop, Esq. & Lydia R. Webb, Esq.
mbishop@grayreed.com
lwebb@grayreed.com

Counsel to Mauser Inc. Greenbaum, Rowe, Smith & Davis LLP Nancy Isaacson, Esq. nisaacson@greenbaumlaw.com
Counsel to Hayes Industries Inc. Hahn Loeser & Parks LLP Michael R. Dal Lago, Esq. mdallago@hahnlaw.com

Counsel to BOKF, NA, as First Lien Successor Trustee Irell & Manella LLP Alan Friedman, Kerri Lyman, & Lori Gauthier

afriedman@irell.com
klyman@irell.com
lgauthier@irell.com

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors IUE-CWA, AFL-CIO Attn Joseph Giffi jgiffi@iue-cwa.org
Counsel to Bank of America N.A. as Trustee for the Bank of America Pension 
Plan K&L Gates LLP John R Gardner John.gardner@klgates.com

Counsel to Kao Specialties Americas LLC Kao Specialties Americas LLC Gerald Sykes & Janet Marshall
gsykes@ksallc.com
jmarshall@ksallc.com

Counsel to United Parcel Service, Inc. KarpeLaw Karel S Karpe kkarpe@karpelaw.com

Counsel to IUE-CWA, AFL-CIO Kennedy Jennik & Murray PC
Thomas M. Kennedy, Susan M. Jennik, & Serge 
Ambroise

tkennedy@kjmlabor.com
sjennik@kjmlabor.com
Sambroise@kjmlabor.com

Counsel to Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors Klee, Tuchin, Bogdanoff & Stern LLP
Kenneth N. Klee, Esq., Lee R. Bogdanoff, Esq., & 
Whitman L. Holt, Esq.

kklee@ktbslaw.com
lbogdanoff@ktbslaw.com

wholt@ktbslaw.com
Counsel to Napier Park Global Capital US L.P. Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP Douglas H. Mannal & Matthew C. Ziegler dmannal@kramerlevin.com
Counsel to General Electric Capital Corporation &  GE Capital Equity 
Investments, Inc. Latham & Watkins LLP David S. Heller david.heller@lw.com
Counsel to Eagle Protective Services Latham & Watkins LLP Paul E. Harner paul.harner@lw.com
Counsel to Northeast Career Planning – The Workshop, Inc Lemery Greisler LLC Paul A Levine plevine@lemerygreisler.com
Counsel to Dallas County Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP Elizabeth Weller dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com
Counsel to The B&B Albany Pallet Company, LLC Mackenzie Hughes LLP Neil J. Smith, Esq. nsmith@mackenziehughes.com

Counsel for U.S. Bank National Association, solely in its capacity as Trustee Maslon Edelman Borman & Brand, LLP Clark Whitmore, Esq. and Ana Chilingarishvili, Esq.
clark.whitmore@maslon.com
ana.chilingarishvili@maslon.com

Counsel to Eurotainer US, Inc., as agent for Eurotainer SA Matthew G. Wylie mwylie@wylie-law.com
Counsel to Occidental Chemical Corporation McCarter & English, LLP Alyse M. Aruch, Esq. aaruch@mccarter.com
Counsel to Occidental Chemical Corporation McCarter & English, LLP Katharine L. Mayer, Esq. kmayer@mccarter.com
Counsel to NewMarket Corporation McGuireWoods LLP John H. Maddock III jmaddock@mcguirewoods.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Committee of Holders of Second Lien Notes Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP
Attn: Dennis F. Dunne, Esq., Samuel Khalil, Esq & Eric K. 
Stodola, Esq.

ddunne@milbank.com
skhalil@milbank.com
EStodola@milbank.com

Missouri Department of Revenue Missouri Department of Revenue Steven A Ginther, Bankruptcy Unit sdnyecf@dor.mo.gov
Counsel to the State of New York and the New York State Department of
Environmental Conservation New York State Department of Law Kevin G. W. Olson, Assistant Attorney General kevin.olson@ag.ny.gov
Counsel to the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation New York State Department of Law Environmental Protection Bureau Maureen.Leary@ag.ny.gov
Consel to Rencor Controls, Inc. Nolan & Heller LLP Francis J. Brennan, Esq, fbrennan@nolanandheller.com
Counsel to the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts Office of the Texas Attorney General John Mark Stern, Assistant Attorney General john.stern@texasattorneygeneral.gov

In re MPM Silicones, LLC 
Case No. 14-22503 (RDD) Page 2 of 3

14-22503-rdd    Doc 685    Filed 07/17/14    Entered 07/17/14 15:36:52    Main Document  
    Pg 4 of 9



Exhibit A
Master Service List

Party / Function CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email

US Trustee Office of the United States Trustee Brian Masumoto & Richard W. Fox
Brian.Masumoto@usdoj.gov
Richard.W.Fox@usdoj.gov 

Counsel to Momentive Performance Materials Holdings LLC Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP Alan W. Kornberg, Esq. and Elizabeth R. McColm, Esq.
akornberg@paulweiss.com
emccolm@paulweiss.com

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors Pension Benefit Guaranty Corporation Attn Christopher Gran Gran.Christopher@pbgc.gov 
Counsel to Kao Specialties Americas LLC Pinckney, Weidinger, Urban & Joyce LLC Kevin M. Capuzzi, Esq kcapuzzi@pwujlaw.com
Counsel to Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB, as successor indenture 
trustee Pryor Cashman LLP Patrick Sibley psibley@pryorcashman.com
Counsel to Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB, as successor indenture 
trustee Pryor Cashman LLP Seth H. Lieberman slieberman@pryorcashman.com

Counsel for U.S. Bank National Association, solely in its capacity as Trustee Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP
Attn: Susheel Kirpalani, Esq., Benjamin I. Finestone, 
Esq., & Daniel R. Koffmann, Esq.

susheelkirpalani@quinnemanuel.com
benjaminfinestone@quinnemanuel.com
danielkoffmann@quinnemanuel.com

Counsel to The Bank of New York Mellon, solely in its capacity as Trustee under 
(a) the Trust Agreement for the Momentive Performance Materials Inc. Pension 
Plan; and (b) the Trust Agreement for the Hexion Specialty Chemicals, Inc. (nka 
Momentive Specialty Chemicals, Inc.) Pension Plan Reed Smith LLP Amy Tonti, Esq. atonti@reedsmith.com
Counsel to GE Energy Management and GE Power & Water Reisman Law Firm LLC Glenn M. Reisman Glenn.Reisman@ge.com
Counsel to OCI Melamine Americas, Inc. Robert E. Michael & Associates PLLC Robert E. Michael robertemichaelesq@gmail.com

Counsel to Wilmington Trust, N.A., as indenture trustee for the 10% Senior 
Secured Notes Ropes & Gray LLP Mark Somerstein, Michael Winograd, & Brian Rooder

Mark.somerstein@ropesgray.com
Michael.winograd@ropesgray.com
Brian.rooder@ropesgray.com

Counsel to Wilmington Trust, N.A., as indenture trustee for the 10% Senior 
Secured Notes Ropes & Gray LLP Stephen Moeller-Sally ssally@ropesgray.com
Securities and Exchange Commission Headquarters Securities and Exchange Commission Attn General Counsel secbankruptcy@sec.gov

Securities and Exchange Commission New York Regional Office
Securities and Exchange Commission NY Regional 
Office George S Canellos Regional Director bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov

Counsel to i) the administrative agent under the Debtors’ postpetition credit 
agreement and ii) Counsel to JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as the administrative 
agent under the Debtors’ prepetition secured credit agreements Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Stephen M. Fuhrman, Esq., Nicholas Baker, Esq., & 
Katherine McLendon

sfuhrman@stblaw.com
nbaker@stblaw.com
kmclendon@stblaw.com

Counsel to Airgas USA, LLC and its related entities Smith, Katzenstein & Jenkins LLP Kathleen M. Miller kmiller@skjlaw.com

Counsel to Auramet Trading, LLC Spizz Cohen & Serchuk, P.C. Janice B. Grubin, Esq. & Arthur Goldstein, Esq.
jgrubin@scsnylaw.com
agoldstein@scsnylaw.com

Counsel to Mackenzie Co., LLC Steffes, Vingiello, & Mckenzie, LLC William E. Steffes bsteffes@steffeslaw.com

Counsel to Fortress Investment Group LLC Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP
Kristopher M. Hansen, Jonathan D. Canfield, & Joshua 
M. Siegel

khansen@stroock.com
canfield@stroock.com
jsiegel@stroock.com

Counsel to Nippon Kasei Chemical Company Limited The Law Offices of David A. Greer PLC David A. Greer dgreer@davidgreerlaw.com
Counsel to the Tennessee Department of Revenue TN Attorney General's Office, Bankruptcy Division Robert E. Cooper AGBankNewYork@ag.tn.gov

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors Unimin Corporation Attention: Chris Goodwin, Manager Credit & Collections CGoodwin@unimin.com

Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors US Bank National Association, as Indenture Trustee Global Corporate Trust Services James.Murphy3@usbank.com
Counsel to Toyota Motor Credit Corporation Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. Scott D. Fink ecfndoh@weltman.com
Counsel to Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB, as successor indenture 
trustee Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB Patrick J. Healy Phealy@wsfsbank.com
Counsel to the Tyco Electronics Corporation Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP Joseph M. Barry, Esq. jbarry@ycst.com
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Environmental Protection Agency (Regional) Environmental Protection Agency 290 Broadway New York NY 10007-1866
Federal Communications Commission Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington DC 20554
Internal Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation 2970 Market St Philadelphia PA 19104
Internal Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346
New York Attorney General Office of the NY Attorney General Attorney General 120 Broadway 24th Fl New York NY 10271
New York Attorney General Office of the NY Attorney General Attorney General The Capitol Albany NY 12224-0341
United States Attorney's Office SDNY Office of US Attorney SDNY Attn Tax & Bankruptcy Unit 86 Chambers St New York NY 10007
Secretary of the State Secretary of State Division of Corporations 99 Washington Ave Ste 600 One Commerce Plz Albany NY 12231-0001
Secretary of the State Secretary of State 123 William St New York NY 10038-3804
Counsel to Federal Communications Commission US Department of Justice Attorney General 950 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20530
Environmental Protection Agency (US) US Environmental Protection Agency 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ariel Rios Building Washington DC 20004
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Exhibit C
Affected Parties

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 City State Zip
Arent Fox LLP Attn Andrew Silfen & Beth Brownstein 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019-5829
GLOBE METALURGICAL INC Attn Office or Director 3807 HIGHLAND AVE NIAGARA FALLS FL 14305
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